PREFERRED VENDORS

COORDINATION & PLANNING:

e Events with Becca: Becca Buck, 541.326.1051 eventswithbecca.com

e  Flourish: Erica Gottula, 541.621.3749 flourisheventplanning.com

e  Weddings by Gina: Gina DuQuenne, 541.890.3548

FLORISTS:

e Penny & Lulu: 541.779.1112 pennyandlulu.com

e Flora: 541.846.0919 weddingflora.com

e Budding Inspiration: 541.646.8172 buddinginspiration.com

e Le Fleur Bouquet: 541.621.2730 lefleurbouguet.com

e Freckled Fleurs: freckledfleurs.net

e Jacklily Floral Design: 541.951.2615 jacklilyfloral.com

CAKES:

e  Mrs. Cards Cakes: 541.601.2253 mrscardscakes.com

e Sugar Rush: 541.241.6727 sugarrushbakery.me

e  Market of Choice: 541.488.2773 marketofchoice.com/custom-cakes

PHOTOBOOTH:

e  Pixy Prints Photobooth: pixyprintsphotobooth.com

e Adventure Box: 541.815.9662 adventureboxphotobooth.com

e K Seelmages: 541.778.7219 kseeimagesphotobooth.com

PHOTOGRAPHERS:

e Lahna Marie: 541.778.8872 photographybylahnamarie.com

e Olivia Leigh: olivialeighphotoart.com

e Betsy Blue: betsyblue.com
e Lilys & Horns Photography: lilysandhorns.com

e  Pixy Prints: pixyprints.com
e Red Aspen Photography: redaspenphotography.com

e Jessica Eddington Photography: jessicaeddingtonphotography.com

VIDEOGRAPHERS:

e Indie Glow Films: indieglowfilms.com

e Good Times Productions: gtpweddings.com

e Bold n Beautiful Motion Pictures: bbmotionpictures.com

e Templeton Productions (Video and DJ) : templetondj.com

LIVE MUSIC AND DJ’S:
e Sights & Sounds (Music, Lighting, Dancefloors): ssounds.com
e DJVeach: 541.621.9510 dimedford.com

e Danielle Kelly Soul Project: daniellekellymusic.com

e Blue Lightning Dance Band: bluelightningrocks.com

HAIR & MAKEUP:

Aly Rose: 714.319.3500 alyrosebeauty.com

Janice Moon: 541.941.8223 janicemoon.com
Jayme Lee Makeup Artistry: 541.816.4704 jlmartistry.com

TRANSPORTATION:

Medford Classic Limo: 541.646.4565/208.641.7707

Jacksonville Trolley: 541.899.8118 jacksonvilleoregon.org

RENTALS:

Motif Event Rental: 541.531.3578 motifeventrentals.com

Rosewood Vintage Rentals: rosewoodvintagerentals.com

Party Time Rentals: 541.884.0114 partytimeoregon.com

Party Gallery: 541.841.1474 partygallerymedford.com

BRIDAL BOUTIQUES & ALTERATION SERVICES:

Pearl & Penna Bridal Boutique: 541.890.7548 pearlandpenna.com

The Alteration Center: 541.772.8535 thealterationcenter.com

Sew Doctor: Sharon 541.414.8683 sharonhseamstress12345@gmail.com
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